22 CORRIDA SOLIDARIA MACAE RJ

Relatério Geral - 5 KM - Feminino

Coloc.

1
2

10

11
12
13
14
15
16

17
18
19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

Numero Nome

137
211

71
138

201

103

151
96
106

199

128
213
209
75
91

163
146
93
45
61
171
161

182
158
169
183
164
170
185
80

WERIKA FANI DE OLIVEIRA RAMOS

MARIA DE NAZARE PENHA DO
NASCIMENTO

EDINA LIMA DOS SANTOS
GIORDANIA GOMES CAMPOS

SUELLEN CRISTINA DE ASSUNGAO
SEABRA

JULIANA CONCEICAO MOREIRA
GOMIDE

SHANA BEATRIZ GOMES

ANDREA RODRIGUES DA SILVA

RAQUEL FRANCIANE DOS SANTOS
NOGUEIRA

ALINE DA SILVA ALMEIDA

PAULA INGRID ALVES DA SILVA
ELIDA RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS
ANNE KAROLINE RAMOS CHAVES
IZABEL GONCALVES MARCIANO
PAOLLA PESSANHA

DANIELLE THAIS LISBOA DA ROCHA
RIGUETTI

GISELLE MORAIS

VALERIA ESTER KRULL

ROSANI GOMES NUNES

VIVIANE DE SOUSA SANTOS

MARISA LLOYDJONES

AMINY SANTOS ARAUJO HENRIQUES
ELISA HELENA LOPES DOS SANTOS

LUCIANA HILARIO XIMENES

LIVIA AGOSTINHO CLIMACO

MARIANE TEIXEIRA FERREIRA SOUZA
GABRIELA DA SILVA FELIX

GIZELE CASTILHO RIBEIRO

TATIANA DE SOUZA BARRETO
GISELLA SILVA COITINHO MANHAES
JULIA HOLST FAUSTINI DE REZENDE
DANIELLE DA COSTA TEIXEIRA

RUNNING TAG CRONOMETRAGEM

Fx.Et.
F2939
F2939

F2939
F4049

F2939

F2939

F4049
F4049
F4049

F4049

F0028
F2939
F0028
F5059
F4049
F2939

F4049
F2939
F4049
F4049
F4049
F4049
F5059

F2939
F2939
F2939
F0028
F2939
F2939
F4049
F2939
F4049

CIl.Fx.

10
11

12
11
13

Equipe
EQUIPE PEGASUS

AVULSO

WERIKA TEAM EQUIPE

PEGASUS

NEW BIKE

GLAUCIO RUNNER
EQUIPE CAMBITUS
AVULSO

EQUIPE CORRIDA
ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

AVULSO

ECOLOGIKAAMBIENTAL

SUPERA
AVULSO

WALTER NETO
PERSONAL

EUIPE MACAEPREV
AVULSO
AVULSO
AVULSO

ATLETAS DA SSE
AVULSO

JR ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

AVULSO
AVULSO

GERACAO SAUDE

AVULSO

SUPERA
AVULSO

Ritmo
00:03:44

00:03:47

00:04:06

00:04:15

00:04:32

00:04:34

00:04:35
00:04:41
00:04:47

00:04:49

00:04:53
00:04:55
00:05:03
00:05:03
00:05:05
00:05:06

00:05:15
00:05:15
00:05:20
00:05:22
00:05:23
00:05:31
00:05:35

00:05:37
00:05:45
00:05:45
00:05:46
00:05:46
00:05:50
00:05:53
00:05:56

00:05:59

www.runningtagcronometragem.com.br

Vel. Tempo
16,09 00:18:39
15,87 00:18:54
14,62 00:20:31
14,13 00:21:14
13,25 00:22:39
13,16 00:22:48
13,07 00:22:57
12,82 00:23:24
12,56 00:23:53
12,47 00:24:03
12,29 00:24:25
12,22 00:24:33
11,89 00:25:14
11,87 00:25:16
11,80 00:25:25
11,76 00:25:31
11,44 00:26:14
11,44 00:26:14
11,25 00:26:40
11,17 00:26:52
11,13 00:26:57
10,88 00:27:35
10,75 00:27:54
10,70 00:28:03
10,43 00:28:45
10,43 00:28:46
10,40 00:28:50
10,39 00:28:52
10,27 00:29:12
10,20 00:29:25
10,12 00:29:38
10,03 00:29:55
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22 CORRIDA SOLIDARIA MACAE RJ

Relatério Geral - 5 KM - Feminino

Coloc.

33
34
35
36
37

38
39

40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

56
57
58
59
60
61

62

Numero Nome

58
189
145
195

56

90
159

186
84
10
99

114

191

214

218

196

192
14
15

118

125

162

174
33
126
221
52

VIVIANE MONTEIRO

ADRIANA SEABRA

IRENILDA PEREIRA DA SILVA FOGIA
ERICA CRISTINA DOS SANTOS

LUCEILDA FERNANDES DA SILVA
GRIJO

ANA CLAUDIA PEREIRA ROSA
RENATA ROCHA PESSANHA

LAISA AVILA

ANDREZA DE FRANCA ASSUNCAO
CLAUDETE CABRAL DE SOUZA PINTO
ANA PAULA DA SILVA RIBEIRO
ELIETE SILVA CAMPOS

ANA LYDIA SILVA MENEZES
PRISCILA BOREN SFREDO
NICOLLE ANTUNES DE ALMEIDA
LOUISE MELO COSTA

ANA CLARA SILVA MENEZES
MARLENE FLORES DE CARVALHO
EDILSA FLORES SIQUEIRA CADIMO
LECI ANDRADE FRANCISCO

MARIA NEIDE MONTEIRO

ANNE MORAIS DE SOUSA

LENI SILVA NEVE

LETICIA CORTEZ SEADY
ERICA CORTEZ

KARINE SERRA SOUZA
THAMIRIS DIAS CATANANTE
KARINE PINHEIRO DA SILVA

MARIA APARECIDA GONCALVES DE
OLIVEIRA

ROSELAURIE GONCALVES CORREIA
DE LIMA

RUNNING TAG CRONOMETRAGEM

Fx.Et.
F2939
F4049
F4049
F2939
F4049

F4049
F2939

F2939
F2939
F4049
F4049
F5059
F0028
F2939
F4049
F2939
F0028
F4049
F4049
F6099
F6099
F2939
F5059

F0028
F5059
F0028
F2939
F0028
F2939

F4049

Cl.Fx.
12
14
15
13
16

17
14

15
16
18
19

17
20
18

21
22

20

21

23

Equipe
CORREDORES ROCHA

AVULSO

AVULSO

AVULSO

AMIGOS CORREDORES
DE CAMPOS RJ

AVULSO
BRAGAFITT
BRAGA RUNNING
AVULSO

AVULSO
AVULSO
AVULSO
SEBO NAS CANELAS
AVULSO

JR ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

AVULSO
AVULSO
AVULSO

NUNES TEAM
WALTER NETO
PERSONAL

WALTER NETO
PERSONAL

Ritmo
00:06:03
00:06:03
00:06:04
00:06:05

00:06:07

00:06:09
00:06:11

00:06:12
00:06:13
00:06:18
00:06:19
00:06:32
00:06:35
00:06:37
00:06:47
00:06:54
00:06:56
00:07:00
00:07:00
00:07:00
00:07:13
00:07:38
00:07:57

00:08:00
00:08:00
00:08:05
00:08:06
00:08:06
00:10:15

00:10:15

www.runningtagcronometragem.com.br

Vel.
9,93
9,92
9,90
9,86

9,80

9,76
9,70

9,68
9,65
9,562
9,51
9,19
9,10
9,07
8,85
8,70
8,66
8,57
8,57
8,57
8,32
7,86
7,54

7,50
7,50
7,42
7,40
7,40

5,86

5,86

Tempo
00:30:13
00:30:14
00:30:19
00:30:25

00:30:36

00:30:44
00:30:56

00:30:59
00:31:06
00:31:30
00:31:33
00:32:38
00:32:57
00:33:04
00:33:54
00:34:28
00:34:38
00:35:00
00:35:00
00:35:00
00:36:04
00:38:09
00:39:47

00:40:00
00:40:01
00:40:26
00:40:31
00:40:32
00:51:13

00:51:14
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